
1 Ingela Johansson Saab PK 3 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 р. 2 / 1 0 / 0 0 р. 2 / 1 9 р. 2 / 2 2 р. 13 / 9 14 р.

1 Susanna Friberg Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 9 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 8 р. 6 / 2 30 р. 3 / 3 3 р. 43 / 18 50 р.
2 Anita Anderberg Mjölby PK 5 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 3 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 4 / 1 18 р. 5 / 5 18 р. 36 / 19 61 р.

Std.
1 Annette Käfling Finspångs PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 14 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 15 р. 6 / 2 39 р. 5 / 4 5 р. 44 / 18 73 р. B

1 Alexander Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 8 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 6 / 1 40 р. 6 / 5 6 р. 42 / 19 62 р.

Std.
1 Lars-Göran Liljergren Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 16 р. 6 / 2 38 р. 6 / 6 10 р. 44 / 20 82 р. B
2 Björn Almgren Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 11 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 5 / 1 14 р. 6 / 6 9 р. 44 / 20 51 р. B
3 Ivan Karlsson Valdemarsviks PSK 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 р. 6 / 1 34 р. 5 / 1 0 р. 43 / 14 54 р.
4 Kjell Jonsson Mjölby PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 9 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 5 / 1 34 р. 4 / 4 8 р. 41 / 17 71 р.
5 Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK 5 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 14 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 15 р. 4 / 2 10 р. 5 / 5 3 р. 39 / 19 42 р.
6 Gunnar Hansson Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 13 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 5 / 5 5 р. 39 / 18 36 р.
7 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 10 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 11 р. 6 / 2 36 р. 3 / 3 1 р. 37 / 18 58 р.
8 Kenneth Arvidsson A1 SKF 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 2 6 / 3 15 р. 3 / 1 3 / 2 9 р. 4 / 1 23 р. 4 / 4 9 р. 36 / 16 56 р.
9 Börje Johansson Mjölby PK 4 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 16 р. 5 / 2 2 / 2 8 р. 4 / 1 23 р. 4 / 3 0 р. 35 / 16 47 р.

10 Gunnar Halvarsson Finspångs PK 6 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 3 7 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 11 р. 5 / 2 20 р. 3 / 3 4 р. 35 / 16 42 р.
11 Urban Olsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 7 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 10 р. 6 / 2 19 р. 3 / 3 6 р. 33 / 15 42 р.
12 Jörgen Antòn Saab PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 14 р. 3 / 2 6 / 3 15 р. 5 / 1 16 р. 1 / 1 4 р. 33 / 14 49 р.
13 Per-Håkan Helgesson Finspångs PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 1 1 / 1 0 р. 5 / 2 2 / 2 3 р. 6 / 1 28 р. 4 / 4 1 р. 33 / 14 32 р.
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1 Göran Kårhede Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 10 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 36 р. 5 / 5 7 р. 43 / 20 67 р.
2 Thomas Persson Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 р. 6 / 2 26 р. 6 / 6 9 р. 43 / 20 57 р.
3 Emanuel Eriksson Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 8 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 10 р. 6 / 2 28 р. 5 / 5 5 р. 43 / 20 51 р.
4 Claes Johansson Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 2 / 1 2 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 6 / 6 11 р. 42 / 19 64 р.
5 Frank Höglind Mjölby PK 5 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 14 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 28 р. 5 / 5 9 р. 41 / 20 69 р.
6 Öje Malmqvist Norrköpings PK 5 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 14 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 7 р. 6 / 2 21 р. 5 / 5 8 р. 41 / 19 50 р.
7 Rune Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 17 р. 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 р. 6 / 2 24 р. 6 / 4 9 р. 41 / 17 55 р.
8 Lars-H Törngren Valdemarsviks PSK 3 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 11 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 20 р. 4 / 1 12 р. 5 / 5 9 р. 36 / 17 52 р.
9 Stig Tell Finspångs PK 4 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 14 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 11 р. 6 / 2 34 р. 4 / 4 7 р. 35 / 17 66 р.

10 Sven Bogg Saab PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 р. 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 5 / 2 20 р. 4 / 4 7 р. 33 / 18 37 р.
11 Gunnar Waller Motala PK 4 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 р. 4 / 2 3 / 2 9 р. 3 / 1 15 р. 2 / 2 0 р. 23 / 14 29 р.
12 Roland Josefsson Motala PK 4 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 2 10 р. 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 р. 4 / 2 7 р. 2 / 1 0 р. 22 / 11 18 р.

Std.
1 Johan Carlsson Åtvidabergs PF 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 37 р. 6 / 6 11 р. 48 / 21 88 р. S
2 Peter Widenstedt Finspångs PK 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 17 р. 5 / 1 22 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 45 / 18 68 р. B
3 Anders Sundelius Norrköpings PK 5 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 1 26 р. 5 / 1 6 / 1 22 р. 6 / 1 52 р. 4 / 1 0 р. 44 / 8 100 р. B
4 Mikko Laukkanen Saab PK 5 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 13 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 5 / 2 26 р. 6 / 6 13 р. 43 / 21 71 р.
5 Stefan Broman Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 9 р. 5 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 5 / 2 32 р. 5 / 5 10 р. 41 / 20 59 р.
6 Tobias Frank Valdemarsviks PSK 5 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 10 р. 4 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 5 / 2 21 р. 4 / 4 1 р. 41 / 19 51 р.
7 Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 11 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 37 р. 4 / 4 5 р. 40 / 19 73 р.
8 Patrik Hersland Åby SK 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 11 р. 4 / 2 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 36 р. 3 / 3 2 р. 40 / 17 63 р.
9 Marcus Thorén Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 9 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 14 р. 3 / 1 18 р. 5 / 5 6 р. 39 / 19 47 р.

10 Andreas Nilsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 3 10 р. 4 / 2 6 / 2 18 р. 5 / 2 32 р. 5 / 3 5 р. 39 / 16 65 р.
11 Thomas Mårdskog Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 11 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 6 р. 5 / 1 23 р. 5 / 1 10 р. 38 / 15 50 р.
12 Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 15 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 33 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 37 / 14 61 р.
13 Malin Bergstrand Åtvidabergs PF 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 7 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 7 р. 5 / 1 24 р. 6 / 5 11 р. 36 / 17 49 р.
14 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 11 р. 3 / 2 5 / 3 9 р. 4 / 1 25 р. 2 / 2 0 р. 35 / 16 45 р.
15 Stefan Hedlund Finspångs PK 6 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 2 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 10 р. 6 / 2 30 р. 3 / 3 8 р. 33 / 16 50 р.
16 Juha Kuosmanen Finspångs PK 4 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 р. 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 р. 5 / 1 25 р. 6 / 6 7 р. 32 / 18 41 р.
17 Peter Olsson Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 5 р. 4 / 2 4 / 2 11 р. 6 / 2 38 р. 3 / 3 2 р. 31 / 16 56 р.
18 Andreas Enblom Linköpings SKF 5 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 1 / 1 4 / 3 8 р. 3 / 2 11 р. 3 / 3 1 р. 25 / 14 20 р.
19 Alan Frazer Finspångs PK 1 / 1 2 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 16 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 4 р. 1 / 1 6 р. 1 / 1 4 р. 25 / 13 30 р.
20 Emir Cizmic Motala PK 3 / 1 4 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 5 р. 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 р. 1 / 1 1 р. 3 / 3 2 р. 18 / 12 12 р.
21 Lars Nordqvist Norrköpings PK 5 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 р. 1 / 1 2 / 1 3 р. 4 / 1 27 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 14 / 6 30 р.
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Östgötaserien, deltävling 1 - 2014-04-05
Std.

1 Michael Jansson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 1 22 р. 6 / 1 5 / 1 20 р. 6 / 1 51 р. 6 / 1 0 р. 46 / 8 93 р. B
2 Mile Djoric Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 15 р. 4 / 2 5 / 3 21 р. 6 / 2 40 р. 6 / 6 6 р. 45 / 21 82 р. B
3 Mathias Pantzar Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 4 / 2 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 33 р. 6 / 6 11 р. 45 / 21 78 р. B
4 Kenneth Nilsson Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 12 р. 4 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 29 р. 6 / 6 12 р. 45 / 21 72 р. B
5 Mikael Gustavsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 19 р. 6 / 2 36 р. 6 / 6 13 р. 45 / 20 86 р. B
6 Linda Grufman Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 36 р. 5 / 5 11 р. 45 / 20 76 р. B
7 Conny Loch Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 13 р. 5 / 2 24 р. 5 / 5 6 р. 45 / 20 59 р. B
8 Fredrik Hallgren Norrköpings PK 5 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 39 р. 6 / 6 9 р. 44 / 21 83 р. B
9 Martin Algotsson Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 15 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 15 р. 4 / 1 31 р. 6 / 6 6 р. 44 / 20 67 р. B

10 Dan Buller Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 18 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 7 р. 6 / 2 32 р. 5 / 5 4 р. 44 / 19 61 р. B
11 Jörgen Sköld A1 SKF 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 15 р. 5 / 2 33 р. 6 / 6 7 р. 43 / 21 61 р.
12 Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 7 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 36 р. 4 / 4 9 р. 43 / 19 69 р.
13 Jonas Kalmlind Västra Husby SG 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 8 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 27 р. 4 / 4 5 р. 43 / 19 56 р.
14 Lars Norberg Västra Husby SG 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 19 р. 5 / 1 29 р. 4 / 4 7 р. 43 / 18 74 р.
15 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 15 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 22 р. 3 / 3 4 р. 43 / 18 54 р.
16 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 4 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 1 10 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 37 р. 6 / 6 13 р. 41 / 19 73 р.
17 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 14 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 13 р. 6 / 2 21 р. 5 / 5 9 р. 41 / 19 57 р.
18 Mikael Bergman Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 14 р. 4 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 6 / 2 26 р. 3 / 3 5 р. 39 / 18 53 р.
19 Thomas Svensson Motala PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 4 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 11 р. 5 1 23 р. 5 / 5 4 р. 39 / 17 42 р.
20 Mikael Renholm Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 1 2 / 2 4 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 17 р. 5 / 2 8 р. 4 / 1 9 р. 39 / 13 38 р.
21 Bengt Karlstrand Åby SK 5 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 16 р. 4 / 2 5 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 4 / 4 10 р. 38 / 19 78 р.
22 Johan Andersson Finspångs PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 3 р. 5 / 2 4 / 3 12 р. 6 / 2 18 р. 3 / 3 2 р. 38 / 17 35 р.
23 Henrik Hellman Saab PK 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 1 5 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 11 р. 5 / 2 14 р. 3 / 2 3 р. 34 / 14 33 р.
24 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 2 / 2 4 / 3 12 р. 1 / 1 4 р. 1 / 1 0 р. 25 / 14 20 р.
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Std.

1 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 41 р. 6 / 6 9 р. 48 / 21 90 р. S
2 Göran Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 6 / 6 9 р. 48 / 21 81 р. S
3 Torbjörn Nordell Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 6 / 6 11 р. 48 / 21 77 р. S
4 Rasmus Pettersson Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 2 25 р. 6 / 6 7 р. 48 / 21 68 р. S
5 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 42 р. 6 / 6 13 р. 47 / 21 92 р. S
6 Dan Andersson Finspångs PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 6 / 6 8 р. 47 / 21 85 р. S
7 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 6 / 6 8 р. 47 / 21 82 р. S
8 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 24 р. 6 / 6 11 р. 47 / 21 73 р. S
9 Roger Hellgren Finspångs PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 5 / 2 17 р. 6 / 6 8 р. 47 / 21 61 р. S

10 Niklas Larsson Västra Husby SG 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 13 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 6 / 6 11 р. 47 / 20 76 р. S
11 Mattias Jansson Åby SK 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 2 29 р. 6 / 6 7 р. 46 / 21 79 р. B
12 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 37 р. 6 / 6 10 р. 46 / 21 77 р. B
13 Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 2 27 р. 6 / 6 10 р. 46 / 21 70 р. B
14 Roger Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 28 р. 6 / 6 10 р. 46 / 21 67 р. B
15 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 5 / 1 40 р. 6 / 6 8 р. 46 / 20 87 р. B
16 Richard Hallin Motala PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 31 р. 5 / 5 7 р. 46 / 20 72 р. B
17 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 14 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 44 р. 5 / 5 5 р. 45 / 20 81 р. B
18 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 р. 6 / 2 21 р. 6 / 6 8 р. 45 / 20 47 р. B
19 Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 28 р. 5 / 5 8 р. 44 / 20 69 р. B
20 Tommie Nordin Finspångs PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 12 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 28 р. 5 / 5 10 р. 44 / 20 63 р. B
21 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 5 / 2 27 р. 4 / 4 8 р. 44 / 19 74 р. B
22 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 15 р. 5 / 2 17 р. 4 / 4 9 р. 44 / 19 53 р. B
23 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 40 р. 3 / 3 5 р. 44 / 18 76 р. B
24 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 17 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 25 р. 4 / 4 8 р. 44 / 18 67 р. B
25 Patrik Söderlund Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 11 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 5 / 5 8 р. 43 / 20 71 р.
26 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 13 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 27 р. 4 / 4 1 р. 43 / 19 54 р.
27 Mathias Johansson Åtvidabergs PF 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 21 р. 6 / 2 41 р. 3 / 3 5 р. 43 / 18 84 р.
28 Jan Johansson Åtvidabergs PF 5 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 20 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 р. 6 / 2 34 р. 4 / 4 3 р. 43 / 18 81 р.
29 Stefan Friberg Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 9 р. 5 / 1 28 р. 5 / 5 12 р. 41 / 18 69 р.
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Träff Figurer Poäng
1 Motala PK Bo Ragnarsson 48 / 21 90 р. 142 / 63 235 р.

Rasmus Pettersson 48 / 21 68 р.
Joachim Törnfeldt 46 / 21 77 р.

2 Finspångs PK Dan Andersson 47 / 21 85 р. 141 / 63 228 р.
Thomas Lindholm 47 / 21 82 р.
Roger Hellgren 47 / 21 61 р.

3 Norrköpings PK Peter Carlberg 47 / 21 92 р. 140 / 50 258 р.
Mikael Pettersson 47 / 21 73 р.
Michael Jansson 46 / 8 93 р.

4 Saab PK Torbjörn Nordell 48 / 21 77 р. 136 / 62 207 р.
Conny Loch 45 / 20 59 р.
Mikko Laukkanen 43 / 21 71 р.

5 Mjölby PK Göran Johansson 48 / 21 81 р. 136 / 61 210 р.
Roger Johansson 46 / 21 67 р.
Alexander Johansson 42 / 19 62 р.

6 Linköpings SKF Mikael Nilsson 46 / 21 70 р. 135 / 62 209 р.
Kenneth Nilsson 45 / 21 72 р.
Martin Algotsson 44 / 20 67 р.

7 Åby SK Mattias Jansson 46 / 21 79 р. 135 / 61 235 р.
Mile Djoric 45 / 21 82 р.
Magnus Jansson 44 / 19 74 р.

8 Åtvidabergs PF Johan Carlsson 48 / 21 88 р. 134 / 57 253 р.
Mathias Johansson 43 / 18 84 р.
Jan Johansson 43 / 18 81 р.

9 Västra Husby SG Niklas Larsson 47 / 20 76 р. 133 / 57 206 р.
Jonas Kalmlind 43 / 19 56 р.
Lars Norberg 43 / 18 74 р.

10 Valdemarsviks PSK Ivan Karlsson 43 / 14 54 р. 125 / 52 178 р.
Tobias Frank 41 / 19 51 р.
Hans Walldén 41 / 19 73 р.

11 A1 SKF Jörgen Sköld 43 / 21 61 р. 79 / 37 117 р.
Kenneth Arvidsson 36 / 16 56 р.

Östgötaserien, deltävling 1 - 2014-04-05
Lag
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Plac. Skytt Förening Std.
1 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 41 р. 6 / 6 9 р. 48 / 21 90 р. S
2 Johan Carlsson Åtvidabergs PF 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 37 р. 6 / 6 11 р. 48 / 21 88 р. S
3 Göran Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 6 / 6 9 р. 48 / 21 81 р. S
4 Torbjörn Nordell Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 6 / 6 11 р. 48 / 21 77 р. S
5 Rasmus Pettersson Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 6 / 2 25 р. 6 / 6 7 р. 48 / 21 68 р. S
6 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 42 р. 6 / 6 13 р. 47 / 21 92 р. S
7 Dan Andersson Finspångs PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 25 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 6 / 6 8 р. 47 / 21 85 р. S
8 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 6 / 6 8 р. 47 / 21 82 р. S
9 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 24 р. 6 / 6 11 р. 47 / 21 73 р. S
10 Roger Hellgren Finspångs PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 21 р. 5 / 2 17 р. 6 / 6 8 р. 47 / 21 61 р. S
11 Niklas Larsson Västra Husby SG 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 5 / 2 13 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 6 / 6 11 р. 47 / 20 76 р. S
12 Mattias Jansson Åby SK 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 23 р. 6 / 2 29 р. 6 / 6 7 р. 46 / 21 79 р. B
13 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 37 р. 6 / 6 10 р. 46 / 21 77 р. B
14 Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 16 р. 5 / 2 27 р. 6 / 6 10 р. 46 / 21 70 р. B
15 Roger Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 28 р. 6 / 6 10 р. 46 / 21 67 р. B
16 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 5 / 1 40 р. 6 / 6 8 р. 46 / 20 87 р. B
17 Richard Hallin Motala PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 31 р. 5 / 5 7 р. 46 / 20 72 р. B
18 Michael Jansson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 1 22 р. 6 / 1 5 / 1 20 р. 6 / 1 51 р. 6 / 1 0 р. 46 / 8 93 р. B
19 Mile Djoric Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 15 р. 4 / 2 5 / 3 21 р. 6 / 2 40 р. 6 / 6 6 р. 45 / 21 82 р. B
20 Mathias Pantzar Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 4 / 2 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 33 р. 6 / 6 11 р. 45 / 21 78 р. B
21 Kenneth Nilsson Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 12 р. 4 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 29 р. 6 / 6 12 р. 45 / 21 72 р. B
22 Mikael Gustavsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 19 р. 6 / 2 36 р. 6 / 6 13 р. 45 / 20 86 р. B
23 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 14 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 44 р. 5 / 5 5 р. 45 / 20 81 р. B
24 Linda Grufman Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 36 р. 5 / 5 11 р. 45 / 20 76 р. B
25 Conny Loch Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 13 р. 5 / 2 24 р. 5 / 5 6 р. 45 / 20 59 р. B
26 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 р. 6 / 2 21 р. 6 / 6 8 р. 45 / 20 47 р. B
27 Peter Widenstedt Finspångs PK 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 17 р. 5 / 1 22 р. 6 / 4 16 р. 45 / 18 68 р. B
28 Fredrik Hallgren Norrköpings PK 5 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 39 р. 6 / 6 9 р. 44 / 21 83 р. B
29 Lars-Göran Liljergren Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 16 р. 6 / 2 38 р. 6 / 6 10 р. 44 / 20 82 р. B
30 Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 19 р. 6 / 2 28 р. 5 / 5 8 р. 44 / 20 69 р. B
31 Martin Algotsson Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 15 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 15 р. 4 / 1 31 р. 6 / 6 6 р. 44 / 20 67 р. B
32 Tommie Nordin Finspångs PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 12 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 28 р. 5 / 5 10 р. 44 / 20 63 р. B
33 Björn Almgren Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 11 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 5 / 1 14 р. 6 / 6 9 р. 44 / 20 51 р. B
34 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 5 / 2 27 р. 4 / 4 8 р. 44 / 19 74 р. B
35 Dan Buller Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 18 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 7 р. 6 / 2 32 р. 5 / 5 4 р. 44 / 19 61 р. B
36 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 12 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 15 р. 5 / 2 17 р. 4 / 4 9 р. 44 / 19 53 р. B
37 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 15 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 40 р. 3 / 3 5 р. 44 / 18 76 р. B
38 Annette Käfling Finspångs PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 14 р. 4 / 1 5 / 3 15 р. 6 / 2 39 р. 5 / 4 5 р. 44 / 18 73 р. B
39 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 17 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 25 р. 4 / 4 8 р. 44 / 18 67 р. B
40 Anders Sundelius Norrköpings PK 5 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 1 26 р. 5 / 1 6 / 1 22 р. 6 / 1 52 р. 4 / 1 0 р. 44 / 8 100 р. B
41 Mikko Laukkanen Saab PK 5 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 13 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 5 / 2 26 р. 6 / 6 13 р. 43 / 21 71 р.
42 Jörgen Sköld A1 SKF 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 15 р. 5 / 2 33 р. 6 / 6 7 р. 43 / 21 61 р.
43 Patrik Söderlund Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 11 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 5 / 5 8 р. 43 / 20 71 р.
44 Göran Kårhede Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 10 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 36 р. 5 / 5 7 р. 43 / 20 67 р.
45 Thomas Persson Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 р. 6 / 2 26 р. 6 / 6 9 р. 43 / 20 57 р.
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46 Emanuel Eriksson Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 8 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 10 р. 6 / 2 28 р. 5 / 5 5 р. 43 / 20 51 р.
47 Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 7 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 36 р. 4 / 4 9 р. 43 / 19 69 р.
48 Jonas Kalmlind Västra Husby SG 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 8 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 27 р. 4 / 4 5 р. 43 / 19 56 р.
49 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 13 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 27 р. 4 / 4 1 р. 43 / 19 54 р.
50 Mathias Johansson Åtvidabergs PF 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 21 р. 6 / 2 41 р. 3 / 3 5 р. 43 / 18 84 р.
51 Jan Johansson Åtvidabergs PF 5 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 20 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 р. 6 / 2 34 р. 4 / 4 3 р. 43 / 18 81 р.
52 Lars Norberg Västra Husby SG 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 19 р. 5 / 1 29 р. 4 / 4 7 р. 43 / 18 74 р.
53 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 15 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 22 р. 3 / 3 4 р. 43 / 18 54 р.
54 Susanna Friberg Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 9 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 8 р. 6 / 2 30 р. 3 / 3 3 р. 43 / 18 50 р.
55 Ivan Karlsson Valdemarsviks PSK 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 р. 6 / 1 34 р. 5 / 1 0 р. 43 / 14 54 р.
56 Claes Johansson Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 16 р. 6 / 2 2 / 1 2 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 6 / 6 11 р. 42 / 19 64 р.
57 Alexander Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 8 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 6 / 1 40 р. 6 / 5 6 р. 42 / 19 62 р.
58 Frank Höglind Mjölby PK 5 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 14 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 28 р. 5 / 5 9 р. 41 / 20 69 р.
59 Stefan Broman Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 9 р. 5 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 5 / 2 32 р. 5 / 5 10 р. 41 / 20 59 р.
60 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 4 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 1 10 р. 5 / 2 5 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 37 р. 6 / 6 13 р. 41 / 19 73 р.
61 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 14 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 13 р. 6 / 2 21 р. 5 / 5 9 р. 41 / 19 57 р.
62 Tobias Frank Valdemarsviks PSK 5 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 10 р. 4 / 2 6 / 3 19 р. 5 / 2 21 р. 4 / 4 1 р. 41 / 19 51 р.
63 Öje Malmqvist Norrköpings PK 5 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 14 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 7 р. 6 / 2 21 р. 5 / 5 8 р. 41 / 19 50 р.
64 Stefan Friberg Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 9 р. 5 / 1 28 р. 5 / 5 12 р. 41 / 18 69 р.
65 Kjell Jonsson Mjölby PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 9 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 5 / 1 34 р. 4 / 4 8 р. 41 / 17 71 р.
66 Rune Johansson Mjölby PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 17 р. 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 р. 6 / 2 24 р. 6 / 4 9 р. 41 / 17 55 р.
67 Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 11 р. 5 / 2 6 / 3 20 р. 6 / 2 37 р. 4 / 4 5 р. 40 / 19 73 р.
68 Patrik Hersland Åby SK 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 11 р. 4 / 2 6 / 3 14 р. 6 / 2 36 р. 3 / 3 2 р. 40 / 17 63 р.
69 Marcus Thorén Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 9 р. 6 / 2 6 / 3 14 р. 3 / 1 18 р. 5 / 5 6 р. 39 / 19 47 р.
70 Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK 5 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 14 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 15 р. 4 / 2 10 р. 5 / 5 3 р. 39 / 19 42 р.
71 Mikael Bergman Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 14 р. 4 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 6 / 2 26 р. 3 / 3 5 р. 39 / 18 53 р.
72 Gunnar Hansson Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 18 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 13 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 5 / 5 5 р. 39 / 18 36 р.
73 Thomas Svensson Motala PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 4 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 11 р. 5 1 23 р. 5 / 5 4 р. 39 / 17 42 р.
74 Andreas Nilsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 3 10 р. 4 / 2 6 / 2 18 р. 5 / 2 32 р. 5 / 3 5 р. 39 / 16 65 р.
75 Mikael Renholm Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 1 2 / 2 4 р. 6 / 2 5 / 3 17 р. 5 / 2 8 р. 4 / 1 9 р. 39 / 13 38 р.
76 Bengt Karlstrand Åby SK 5 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 16 р. 4 / 2 5 / 3 17 р. 6 / 2 35 р. 4 / 4 10 р. 38 / 19 78 р.
77 Johan Andersson Finspångs PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 3 р. 5 / 2 4 / 3 12 р. 6 / 2 18 р. 3 / 3 2 р. 38 / 17 35 р.
78 Thomas Mårdskog Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 11 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 6 р. 5 / 1 23 р. 5 / 1 10 р. 38 / 15 50 р.
79 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 10 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 11 р. 6 / 2 36 р. 3 / 3 1 р. 37 / 18 58 р.
80 Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 15 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 13 р. 6 / 2 33 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 37 / 14 61 р.
81 Anita Anderberg Mjölby PK 5 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 17 р. 3 / 2 3 / 3 8 р. 4 / 1 18 р. 5 / 5 18 р. 36 / 19 61 р.
82 Lars-H Törngren Valdemarsviks PSK 3 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 11 р. 5 / 2 5 / 2 20 р. 4 / 1 12 р. 5 / 5 9 р. 36 / 17 52 р.
83 Malin Bergstrand Åtvidabergs PF 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 7 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 7 р. 5 / 1 24 р. 6 / 5 11 р. 36 / 17 49 р.
84 Kenneth Arvidsson A1 SKF 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 2 6 / 3 15 р. 3 / 1 3 / 2 9 р. 4 / 1 23 р. 4 / 4 9 р. 36 / 16 56 р.
85 Stig Tell Finspångs PK 4 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 14 р. 6 / 2 4 / 3 11 р. 6 / 2 34 р. 4 / 4 7 р. 35 / 17 66 р.
86 Börje Johansson Mjölby PK 4 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 16 р. 5 / 2 2 / 2 8 р. 4 / 1 23 р. 4 / 3 0 р. 35 / 16 47 р.
87 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 11 р. 3 / 2 5 / 3 9 р. 4 / 1 25 р. 2 / 2 0 р. 35 / 16 45 р.
88 Gunnar Halvarsson Finspångs PK 6 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 3 7 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 11 р. 5 / 2 20 р. 3 / 3 4 р. 35 / 16 42 р.
89 Henrik Hellman Saab PK 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 1 5 р. 5 / 2 4 / 2 11 р. 5 / 2 14 р. 3 / 2 3 р. 34 / 14 33 р.
90 Sven Bogg Saab PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 р. 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 5 / 2 20 р. 4 / 4 7 р. 33 / 18 37 р.
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91 Stefan Hedlund Finspångs PK 6 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 2 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 10 р. 6 / 2 30 р. 3 / 3 8 р. 33 / 16 50 р.
92 Urban Olsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 7 р. 5 / 2 3 / 2 10 р. 6 / 2 19 р. 3 / 3 6 р. 33 / 15 42 р.
93 Jörgen Antòn Saab PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 14 р. 3 / 2 6 / 3 15 р. 5 / 1 16 р. 1 / 1 4 р. 33 / 14 49 р.
94 Per-Håkan Helgesson Finspångs PK 6 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 1 1 / 1 0 р. 5 / 2 2 / 2 3 р. 6 / 1 28 р. 4 / 4 1 р. 33 / 14 32 р.
95 Juha Kuosmanen Finspångs PK 4 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 р. 4 / 2 2 / 2 3 р. 5 / 1 25 р. 6 / 6 7 р. 32 / 18 41 р.
96 Peter Olsson Linköpings SKF 6 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 5 р. 4 / 2 4 / 2 11 р. 6 / 2 38 р. 3 / 3 2 р. 31 / 16 56 р.
97 Andreas Enblom Linköpings SKF 5 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 0 / 0 0 р. 1 / 1 4 / 3 8 р. 3 / 2 11 р. 3 / 3 1 р. 25 / 14 20 р.
98 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 6 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 4 р. 2 / 2 4 / 3 12 р. 1 / 1 4 р. 1 / 1 0 р. 25 / 14 20 р.
99 Alan Frazer Finspångs PK 1 / 1 2 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 16 р. 6 / 2 3 / 3 4 р. 1 / 1 6 р. 1 / 1 4 р. 25 / 13 30 р.
100 Gunnar Waller Motala PK 4 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 5 р. 4 / 2 3 / 2 9 р. 3 / 1 15 р. 2 / 2 0 р. 23 / 14 29 р.
101 Roland Josefsson Motala PK 4 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 2 10 р. 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 р. 4 / 2 7 р. 2 / 1 0 р. 22 / 11 18 р.
102 Emir Cizmic Motala PK 3 / 1 4 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 5 р. 1 / 1 3 / 2 4 р. 1 / 1 1 р. 3 / 3 2 р. 18 / 12 12 р.
103 Lars Nordqvist Norrköpings PK 5 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 р. 1 / 1 2 / 1 3 р. 4 / 1 27 р. 0 / 0 0 р. 14 / 6 30 р.
104 Ingela Johansson Saab PK 3 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 3 р. 2 / 1 0 / 0 0 р. 2 / 1 9 р. 2 / 2 2 р. 13 / 9 14 р.
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